workers' compensation



Protecting Your People

At Erie Insurance, we know that protecting your business means protecting the people who help make it what it is. The right workers' compensation plan is more than a policy—it's a robust program that focuses on safety and prevention, while also planning ahead to take care of your workers if an injury happens.

We're in This Together Safety and Injury Prevention

The only thing better than a fast, reliable claims process is avoiding losses altogether. With ERIE®, you'll get topnotch coverage and claims service, plus risk control and safety resources.

Our risk control team is here for you with personal guidance and professional expertise, plus a wide range of resources for you and your team. Ask an ERIE agent about:

- Fleet safety programs
- Hearing conservation programs
- Occupational health surveys
- Industrial safety programs
- Safety training

Doing Right by You (means doing right by them)

If an injury does happen, we'll be there to helping to get your team member and your business back on track, and we'll do it the right way. From helping to get medical providers in place to assisting with creating a program for transitional duties when an injured worker isn't quite ready for business as usual, a powerful team is there for you and your employees alike.

We're Rooting for You

An ERIE agent is a small business owner just like you. Reach out today to turn your workers' compensation questions into answers. Whether you're running an established business, just starting out or changing direction, we'll be there cheering you on and making sure you have the protection you need for your business.

Here to Help

No matter which policy or suite of products you choose, every ERIE business policy includes:

- A local, knowledgeable agent
- Broad, customizable coverage at competitive rates
- Superior local claims service
- Expertly trained risk control specialists
- Convenient payment plan options

To learn more, find an agent or get a quote, visit erieinsurance.com/business-insurance.

Peterson Insurance Agency 2516 Mishawaka Ave South Bend IN 46615 (574) 234-2464

www.TalkToYourAgent.com



Auto • Home • Business • Life

Home Office | 100 Erie Insurance Place | Erie, PA 16530 | 814.870.2000 | erieinsurance.com

See individual policies for specific details of coverages. Certain terms and limitations apply. Refer to our disclaimer for more information. ERIE's workers' compensation coverage is not available in Ohio. ERIE's insurance products and services are provided by one or more of the following insurers: Erie Insurance Exchange, Erie Insurance Company, Fiel Insurance Property & Casualty Company, Flagship City Insurance Company and Erie Family Life Insurance Company (home offices: Erie, Pennsylvania) or Erie Insurance Company of New York (home office: Rochester, New York). The companies within the Erie Insurance Group are not licensed to operate in all states. Go to erieinsurance.com for company licensure information. The insurance products and rates, if applicable, described in this brochure are in effect as of November 2019 and may be changed at any time.Insurance products are subject to terms, conditions, and exclusions. The insurance products and services described in this brochure are not offered in all states. ERIE life insurance and annuity products are not available in New York. Eligibility will be determined at the time of application based upon applicable underwriting guidelines and rules in effect at that time. Your ERIE agent can offer you practical guidance and answer questions you may have before you buy. S293 11/19